
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 72

Hcp 13 9 17 1 15 7 5 3 11 8 6 18 2 16 14 10 4 12

1st FLIGHT
 Power, Sean 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 6 5 4 3 5 8 4 4 3 5 79 12 67 $80.00 5,000
 Nunez, Eddie 6 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 75 5 70 $45.00 3,250
 Laubacher, Craig 4 5 3 4 3 4 2 4 7 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 74 4 70 $45.00 3,250
 LaPrairie, Matt 5 4 3 6 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 78 5 73 2,500
 Bera, Josh 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 6 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 80 5 75 2,250
 Nunez, Sean 5 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 6 4 79 2 77 2,000
 Nelon, Robert 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 6 5 6 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 82 2 80 1,875
 Hilpert, Ed 7 6 3 4 5 4 3 4 7 6 6 3 7 6 4 4 4 6 89 7 82 1,875
 Sewill, Zach 6 5 4 7 4 5 3 4 5 6 5 4 8 5 4 2 3 5 85 1 84 1,875
 Toombs, Chris 6 4 3 5 8 5 4 6 7 8 7 3 8 4 6 3 4 6 97 12 85 1,875

2nd FLIGHT
 Heil, John 6 6 6 4 6 5 4 4 5 9 5 3 6 5 7 4 4 5 94 24 70 $40.00 5,000
 Bera, Michael 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 5 6 8 8 3 5 5 6 4 5 6 94 23 71 $50.00 3,500
 Jones, Jeff 9 6 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 4 5 7 4 4 2 4 4 90 16 74 $40.00 3,000
 Hamilton, Steve 5 6 3 6 4 7 2 5 6 6 8 3 6 5 6 3 3 5 89 14 75 $6.00 2,250
 Gimenez, Joe 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 7 4 4 5 8 6 3 4 4 88 13 75 $11.50 2,250
 Zizza, Mike 6 5 4 7 7 5 5 5 8 9 7 6 5 7 5 3 7 6 107 32 75 $11.50 2,250
 Preece, Scott 5 6 4 6 6 5 3 5 5 6 5 7 7 4 5 4 3 5 91 14 77 1,875
 Abrams, Jim 5 6 6 6 4 5 4 5 5 7 6 3 7 5 4 4 4 7 93 16 77 1,875
 Givens, Carl 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 7 7 7 8 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 93 15 78 1,875
 McWilliams, Stuart 9 5 4 7 4 5 3 7 5 8 5 5 6 6 6 4 4 6 99 15 84 1,875
 Blalock, Ken 6 6 4 6 4 5 4 6 6 8 7 5 7 7 6 3 5 6 101 14 87 1,800
 Tewell, Andy 9 6 4 8 4 4 4 5 9 7 6 3 7 6 5 7 6 8 108 16 92 1,800
 Smith, Dwain 6 5 4 10 4 6 3 7 7 8 7 5 6 8 6 9 6 6 113 19 94 1,800
 Bera, Jebadiah 10 6 4 7 4 10 3 6 7 8 7 5 7 6 6 5 5 7 113 15 98 1,800

# 3  
# 7  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Bera, Josh 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 6 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 4
 Hilpert, Ed 7 6 3 4 5 4 3 4 7 6 6 3 7 6 4 4 4 6
 LaPrairie, Matt 5 4 3 6 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 3 4 4
 Laubacher, Craig 4 5 3 4 3 4 2 4 7 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 5

1' 5"

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

$12.00

1st Trash Flight
Amount

Zippo Marx --- # 12  Jim Abrams 12' 0"

CTGA Sat, May 12, 2012

PINE FOREST   *    MEDAL PLAY

Hcp Net Amount

Craig Laubacher 3' 0" # 16  Zach Sewill

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

$42.00



 Nelon, Robert 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 6 5 6 4 6 4 4 3 4 4
 Nunez, Eddie 6 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5
 Nunez, Sean 5 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 6 4
 Power, Sean 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 6 5 4 3 5 8 4 4 3 5
 Sewill, Zach 6 5 4 7 4 5 3 4 5 6 5 4 8 5 4 2 3 5
 Toombs, Chris 6 4 3 5 8 5 4 6 7 8 7 3 8 4 6 3 4 6

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Abrams, Jim 5 6 6 6 4 5 4 5 5 7 6 3 7 5 4 4 4 7
 Bera, Michael 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 5 6 8 8 3 5 5 6 4 5 6
 Blalock, Ken 6 6 4 6 4 5 4 6 6 8 7 5 7 7 6 3 5 6
 Gimenez, Joe 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 7 4 4 5 8 6 3 4 4
 Givens, Carl 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 7 7 7 8 4 5 5 4 4 5 5
 Hamilton, Steve 5 6 3 6 4 7 2 5 6 6 8 3 6 5 6 3 3 5
 Heil, John 6 6 6 4 6 5 4 4 5 9 5 3 6 5 7 4 4 5
 Jones, Jeff 9 6 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 4 5 7 4 4 2 4 4
 McWilliams, Stuart 9 5 4 7 4 5 3 7 5 8 5 5 6 6 6 4 4 6
 Preece, Scott 5 6 4 6 6 5 3 5 5 6 5 7 7 4 5 4 3 5
 Smith, Dwain 6 5 4 10 4 6 3 7 7 8 7 5 6 8 6 9 6 6
 Tewell, Andy 9 6 4 8 4 4 4 5 9 7 6 3 7 6 5 7 6 8
 Zizza, Mike 6 5 4 7 7 5 5 5 8 9 7 6 5 7 5 3 7 6
 Bera, Jebadiah 10 6 4 7 4 10 3 6 7 8 7 5

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$24.00

$54.00

Withdrew

$42.00

$12.00

$12.00
$42.00


